Board Game Rating

Your Name ____________________________________________________

Name of Game _________________________________________________

Do you like this game?   
Yes
No
Somewhat

What did you like about this game?
______________________________

What did you dislike about this game? _____________________________

Did you use personal selling techniques in this game?  Yes     No

Did you use customer buying decision techniques in this game?  Yes   No

Would you choose to play this game again?   
Yes
No

Rate this game: 
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10




Bad








Great
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